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Expenditures for Council Meetings
Date

Vendor

Trust

Various Included in Report

Payroll W/E 4/18/14

Payroll W/E 5/2/14

Total Trust

Capital

Bach Associates

Bach Associates

Garden State Highway Products
Motorola Solutions, Inc.
Nate Alexander Co.
Nate Alexander Co.
Nate Alexander Co.
Nate Alexander Co.
Nate Alexander Co.
Treasuret State of NJ
S.A.R.

Total Capital

Animal

Total Animal

Po's Paid Current Account Borough
School Contribution

County Taxes 2ND Q

Payroll W/E 4/18/14

Payroll W/E 5/2/14

5/6/2014 2014 Accounts

Amount

2,146.15
8,827.06
13,823.08

24,796.29

5,000.00
356.25
144.00

1,340.00

1,010.00

3,602.80

5,950.00
440.00
460.00
626.40

9,885.00

28,814.45

0.00

0.00

187,675.67
989,079.00
1,557,384.63
97,359.77
97,822.08

Reason

All Accounts Marked T-13

2013:1400(1) REPAIRS WATER/SEWER SYSTEM/Inflow & Inflation Reduct Project
2013:2390{3) Pedestrian / Bike Facilities/Devon Avenue Improvement HH2013-11
2013:1333D DPW Signage/Hardware Mower/Yield Signs & Handicap Sign
2011:1369A Fire Department Equipment/Remote Microphones

2013:1400{10} Acquire Fire Department/60 Min Cylinder Carbon

2013:1400{10) Acquire Fire Department/45 Min Cylinder Carbon

2013:1400(10) Acquire Fire Department/Av-3000HT Kevlar Facepiece
2013:1400(10) Acquire Fire Department/Eyeglass Kits

2013:1400{10) Acquire Fire Department/Mask Bags

2013:1333H Devon Ave, Site Remediation/Devon Ave, Conserv & Rec Zone
2013:1400(1) Repairs Water/Sewer System/Emergency Sewer Repair



Total Current 2,929,321.15

Total Spending 5/6/2014 2,982,931.89
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Expenditures for Council Meetings
Date

Vendor

Trust

Various Included in Report

Payroll W/E 4/18/14

Payroll W/E 5/2/14

Total Trust

Capital

Bach Associates

Bach Associates
Garden State Highway Products
Motorola Solutions, Inc.
Nate Alexander Co.
Nate Alexander Co.
Nate Alexander Co.
Nate Alexander Co.
Nate Alexander Co.
Treasuret State of NJ
S.A.R.

Total Capital

Animal

Total Animal

Po's Paid Current Account Borough
School Contribution

County Taxes 2ND Q

Payroll W/E 4/18/14

Payroll W/E 5/2/14

5/6/2014 2014 Accounts

Amount

2,146.15
8,827.06
13,823.08

24,796.29

5,000.00
356.25
144.00

1,340.00

1,010.00

3,602.80

5,950.00
440.00
460.00
626.40

9,885.00

28,814.45

0.00

0.00

187,775.67
989,079.00
1,557,384.63
97,359.77
§7,822.08

Reason

All Accounts Marked T-13

2013:1400(1) REPAIRS WATER/SEWER SYSTEM/Inflow & Inflation Reduct Project
2013:1390(3) Pedestrian / Bike Facilities/Devon Avenue Improvement HH2013-11
2013:1333D DPW Signage/Hardware Mower/Yield Signs & Handicap Sign
2011:1369A Fire Department Equipment/Remote Microphones

2013:1400{10} Acquire Fire Department/60 Min Cylinder Carbon

2013:1400(10) Acquire Fire Department/45 Min Cylinder Carbon

2013:1400(10) Acquire Fire Department/Av-3000HT Kevlar Facepiece
2013:1400{10) Acquire Fire Department/Eyeglass Kits

2013:1400(10) Acquire Fire Department/Mask Bags

2013:1333H Devon Ave, Site Remediation/Devon Ave, Conserv & Rec Zone
2013:1400(1) Repairs Water/Sewer System/Emergency Sewer Repair



Total Current 2,929,421.15

Total Spending 5/6/2014 2,983,031.89
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